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Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

November

Injured Reserve7:30 P.M. Carroll Reunited Lower11/10/2025    Mon
Tiki Take Turnover8:30 P.M. Baltimore Veteran FC Lower11/10/2025    Mon

Baltimore Veteran FC7:30 P.M. Carroll Reunited Lower11/17/2025    Mon
WhatADay Cafe9:30 P.M. Hangover Lower11/17/2025    Mon
Unknowns9:30 P.M. Injured Reserve Upper11/17/2025    Mon

Unknowns8:30 P.M. WhatADay Cafe Lower11/24/2025    Mon
Hangover9:30 P.M. Tiki Take Turnover Lower11/24/2025    Mon

December

Tiki Take Turnover8:30 P.M. Carroll Reunited Lower12/01/2025    Mon

Injured Reserve9:30 P.M. Baltimore Veteran FC Lower12/01/2025    Mon

Baltimore Veteran FC7:30 P.M. WhatADay Cafe Lower12/08/2025    Mon

Injured Reserve8:30 P.M. Hangover Lower12/08/2025    Mon

Carroll Reunited9:30 P.M. Unknowns Lower12/08/2025    Mon

Carroll Reunited9:30 P.M. WhatADay Cafe Lower12/15/2025    Mon

Injured Reserve9:30 P.M. Tiki Take Turnover Upper12/15/2025    Mon

Unknowns7:30 P.M. Baltimore Veteran FC Lower12/22/2025    Mon

Carroll Reunited8:30 P.M. Hangover Lower12/22/2025    Mon

WhatADay Cafe9:30 P.M. Tiki Take Turnover Lower12/22/2025    Mon

Baltimore Veteran FC8:30 P.M. Injured Reserve Lower12/29/2025    Mon

Hangover9:30 P.M. Unknowns Lower12/29/2025    Mon

January

WhatADay Cafe7:30 P.M. Injured Reserve Lower01/05/2026    Mon

Baltimore Veteran FC8:30 P.M. Hangover Lower01/05/2026    Mon

Carroll Reunited9:30 P.M. Tiki Take Turnover Upper01/05/2026    Mon
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January

Baltimore Veteran FC8:30 P.M. WhatADay Cafe Lower01/12/2026    Mon

Hangover9:30 P.M. Tiki Take Turnover Lower01/12/2026    Mon

Unknowns9:30 P.M. Carroll Reunited Upper01/12/2026    Mon

Unknowns9:30 P.M. Injured Reserve Lower01/19/2026    Mon
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